
83rd Junior and Youth National Table Tennis Championships-2021
BS 17
Date
17 - 23 Jun 2022

City, Country
Alappuzha, IND

Website

Printed: 22-06-2022 14:03:04

Club Round 1

1 BNG A  Bhattacharjee Ankur [1]

2 KNT  Bharadwaj Sujan
3 MHR B  Mulye Neil [17]
4 TNTTA  Prakasam Raghuraam [17]

5 BNG B  Roy Patwari Shirsha [17]

6 TTFI  Ramesh Rithish Kumar

7 KRL  G Nair Anokh
8 MNP  Yengkhom Khelendrajit [9]

9 GUJ  Malubhaiwala Burhanuddin [9]

10 TTTA  Kumar Umesh
11 BNG A  Bhaskar Praneet
12 NCOE  Guha Shounak [17]

13 KNT  Kashyap Varun [17]

14 DLI  Singh Samarth
15 MP  Karode Chaitanya
16 UP  Mishra Sarth [8]
17 TNTTA  Suresh Raj Preyesh [6]

18 NCOE  Dutta Deboshrut
19 ASM  Bhattacharyya Priyanuj

20 CHD  Sharma Samarth [17]

21 BNG A  Ghosh Ayan [17]
22 PUN  . Krish
23 TTFI  Gupta Arjav
24 KNT  Shankar Rohith [9]
25 TTFI  Banik Sujal [9]
26 PSPB A  Purohit Aaditya
27 AP  Maheedhar Varma Poosapati

28 DLI  Maini Sudhanshu [17]

29 TTTA  P.B. Abhinandh [17]

30 BNG B  Ghosh Monorup
31 MHR B  Sachdev Udit
32 MHR A  Modi Jash [3]
33 KNT  K J Aakash [3]
34 TTFI  Jain Aditya
35 HP  Bhatnagar Naman
36 MHR B  Chopda Kushal [17]

37 TNTTA  Sundar Manikandan [17]

38 BNG B  Basak Soumik
39 PSPB A  Kumar Sonu
40 BNG A  Chaudhury Bodhisatwa [9]

41 TTTA  Shanmugam Tharun [9]

42 BNG A  Mukherjee Soumil
43 TNTTA  Kutty Navaneeth
44 MHR A  Chitnis Aadi [17]
45 UP  Chandra Shivam [17]

46 KNT  P Yeshwanth
47 TTFI  Lalruatsanga H
48 DLI  Chhetri Aadarsh Om [7]

49 BNG A  Das Shankhadip [5]

50 MHR B  Panchangam Gaurav
51 NCOE  Halder Anindya
52 GUJ  Bajaj Shlok [17]
53 TTFI  Bose Bolik [17]
54 PUN  Singh Harkunwar
55 TTTA  Malarvannan Dharun Vijay

56 KNT  Srikanth Kashyap P V [9]

57 TNTTA  Muthu Rajasekaran Balamurugan [9]

58 MHR B  Mane Shreyas
59 TTTA  K Sanjay Madhavan
60 MNP  Segal Singh Kshetrimayum [17]

61 BNG B  Biswas Punit [17]
62 DLI  Kalra Veerman Singh
63 GOA  Agarwal Anshuman
64 UP  Srivastava Divyansh [2]
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83rd Junior and Youth National Table Tennis Championships-2021
BS 19
Date
17 - 23 Jun 2022

City, Country
Alappuzha, IND

Website

Printed: 22-06-2022 14:03:04

Club Round 1

1 DLI  Jain Payas [1]
2 MHR B  Karnavar Arnav Manoj

3 TNTTA  Kutty Navaneeth [17]

4 BNG B  Bhattacharjee Jayabrata [17]

5 TNTTA  Prakasam Raghuraam [17]

6 BNG A  Das Shankhadip
7 ASM  Gohain Agniv Bhaskar
8 MP  Goyal Ansh [9]
9 MHR A  Modi Jash [9]

10 HRN  Vats Dhruv
11 TTTA  J..R Sri Sai
12 MHR B  Athanikar Swastik [17]

13 BNG A  Mukherjee Soumil [17]

14 TTFI  Aditya Swagnik
15 GUJ  Malubhaiwala Burhanuddin

16 TELG  Balusuri Varun Shanker [5]

17 MIZ  Himnakulhpuingheta Jeho [6]

18 ASM  Bhattacharyya Priyanuj

19 AP  Manujula Pragyan
20 KNT  K J Aakash [17]
21 BNG A  Bhaskar Praneet [17]

22 BNG B  Sarkar Sinchan
23 TTFI  Lalruatsanga H
24 UP  Mishra Sarth [9]
25 GUJ  Raval Abhilash [9]
26 TTFI  Chanda Arnab
27 BNG B  Chhetri Kaushik
28 MHR B  Mulye Neil [17]
29 MNP  Yengkhom Khelendrajit [17]

30 DLI  Narang Prabhneet Singh

31 TELG  Kannan Kesavan
32 BNG A  Bhattacharjee Ankur [4]

33 MHR A  Patil Deepit Rajesh [3]

34 MHR B  Sontakke Anish
35 ASM  Rajkhowa Roy Divyaj
36 UP  Gupta Satyam Giri [17]

37 KNT  P Yeshwanth [17]
38 DLI  Dutt Arush
39 TELG  Jatin Dev Adlakhiya
40 BNG A  Sen Choudhury Aniket [9]

41 BNG B  Sarkar Soumyadeep [9]

42 AP  Telidevara Surya Teja
43 TTTA  P.B. Abhinandh
44 TTFI  Jain Aditya [17]
45 MHR B  Jori Aditya [17]
46 BHR  Harshit Kumar
47 KRL  G Nair Anokh
48 DLI  Chhetri Aadarsh Om [8]

49 UP  Srivastava Divyansh [7]

50 RAJ  Bhati Priyansh
51 KNT  Kashyap Varun
52 HRN  Malik Rahul [17]
53 BNG A  Chaudhury Bodhisatwa [17]

54 NCOE  Dutta Deboshrut
55 ASM  Hussain Bora Sarfaras
56 GUJ  Bhatt Chitrax [9]
57 GOA  Agarwal Anshuman [9]

58 MHR B  Kasture Sagar
59 TTFI  Banik Sujal
60 BNG A  Dey Riswav [17]
61 BNG B  Biswas Punit [17]
62 TTTA  Mahipal Anuj
63 CHD  Sharma Samarth
64 DLI  Malik Yashansh [2]
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